2019-2020 AP Exam Registration Form

Registration Form & Deposit Due: Tuesday, November 5™, 2019
Final Balance Due: Wednesday, January 15™, 2020

Student Name (last, first, middle):
Grade: ___ Phone Number: Email:

Questions regarding AP testing should be directed to Principal Hamiel or to Ms. Good (AP Test Coordinator)

Place a check mark in the box next to the AP Exam(s) you wish to take:

Exam Name: Exam Date: Exam Time:
AP Calculus AB Tuesday, May 5" 8:00am
AP Calculus BC Tuesday, May 51 8:00am
AP Human Geography Tuesday, May 5t 12:00pm
AP Chemistry Thursday, May 7t 8:00am
AP Physics | Thursday, May 7" 12:00pm
AP United States History Friday, May 8t 8:00am
AP Biology Monday, May 11" 8:00am
AP Psychology Tuesday, May 12 12:00pm
AP World History Thursday, May 16 8:00am
AP Computer Science Principles Friday, May 15 8:00am
AP Statistics Friday, May 15" 12:00pm
Other (must receive prior approval from Principal Hamiel; please list

in next column):

Please note: All AP exams other than those listed above will be

assessed an additional $100 administration fee.

Fee Type (check one)
Regular Exam: $94.00 per exam ($15 non-refundable
deposit; $79 balance)

Fee Waiver: $15 non-refundable deposit only.
Available for students eligible for free or reduced lunch
program

Total Payments

Total number of exams ordered

Total Deposit ($15 x number of exams) Due no later than Tuesday, November 5™, 2019
Deposits are non-refundable.

Total Balance Due ($79 x number of exams) Balance Deadline (final): Wednesday, January
**Indicate “NA” if requesting a fee waiver. 15t 2020

Cancellation or refund of test fee must be
requested by Friday, February 28", 2020

Please make checks payable to: Parnassus Preparatory School

Student Signature: Parent Signature:

Office Use Deposit Date: Amt.. Cash | Check #:

Balance Date: Amt.: Cash Check #:




